
St. Patrick School 2020-2021 Calendar 
Calendar as of 8/6/20 

 
 Subject to Revision 

 
Aug. 6 Thurs.   Rescheduled - Prep Day/School Supply Drop-Off; 9:00-11:00 am and 5:30-6:30 pm in the gym 
Aug. 14 Fri. First School Day for Kindergarten and 1st Grade:  
   Last Names Beginning with A-L 8:30-9:30 am 
   Last Names Beginning with M-Z 10:00-11:00 am 
Aug. 12-14 Wed.-Fri. Faculty/Staff In-Services 
Aug. 17 Mon.  First Day of School for K-8; 11:30 am Early Dismissal; Teacher In-Service 
Sept. 7 Mon.   Labor Day; No School 
Sept. 8 Tues.   Preschool Programs Start 
Sept. 29 Tues.   Picture Day 
Oct. 16 Fri.   Region I Faculty In-Service; No School 
Oct. 22 Thurs.   11:30 am Early Dismissal; Parent-Faculty Conferences 
Oct. 23 Fri.   Parent-Faculty Conferences; No School  
Nov.11 Wed.   Picture Re-Take Day 
Nov. 24 Tues.   Thanksgiving Break Begins; 2:00 pm Dismissal 
Nov. 25-29 Wed.-Sun. Thanksgiving Break; No School  
Nov. 30 Mon.   School Resumes 
Dec. 18 Fri.   Christmas Break Begins; 11:30 am Dismissal; Faculty/Staff Christmas Party 
Dec. 19-Jan. 3    Christmas Break; No School 
Dec. 25  Fri.   Christmas Day 
Jan. 4 Mon.   School Resumes 
Jan. 18 Mon.   Dr. Martin Luther King Day; No School  
Jan. 25-Jan. 31    Catholic Schools Week 
Feb. 15 Mon.   Presidents’ Day; No School 
Feb. 17    Ash Wednesday  
Mar. 8 Mon.   Region I Faculty In-Service; No School 
Mar. 29-Apr. 5    Easter Break 
Apr. 6 Tues.   School Resumes     
May 14-15 Fri.-Sat.   State Track Meet; No School (Fri., May 14)  
May 21 Fri.   Graduation; 6:00 pm – Tentative 
May 26 Wed.   Tentative Last Day of School; 11:30 am Dismissal 
May 31 Mon.   Memorial Day; No School 
May 27-June 3    Emergency Days and Tentative Last Day of School to be Determined (Please Do Not schedule 

vacations during this time). 
 
Please Note:   2nd Wednesday of Each Month is Early Dismissal at 2:00 pm for Teacher In-Services.  After Care will be available. 
 
 Short Schedule will be August 18 to September 11 with a 2:00 pm  Early Dismissal.  After Care will be available. 
 
 Vacations should be scheduled during school breaks and long weekends as much as possible rather than during 

student attendance days.  Taking vacations outside of school breaks is very disruptive to the learning 
environment.  Students, families, faculty, and staff taking vacations are subject to current regulations 
from CDC, IDPH, OCS, and ISBE directives regarding returning to in-school classes. 

  


